Opto Edu M12.5851 BF XYZ Stage Motorized Laboratory Biological
Microscope
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
M12.5851
1 pc

Using LED light source, green and environmentally friendly, the lighting is soft and not harsh, not only achieving better
imaging results, but also reducing fatigue and improving observation experience.
M12.5851 Specification Qty. No.
Eyepiece
PL10x/23mm, high eyepoint, diopter adjustable ○ A51.0904-1023T
PL10x/23mm, high eyepoint, diopter adjustable, with micrometer ○ A51.0905-1023NRT
PL10x/25mm, high eyepoint, diopter adjustable ●● A51.0904-1025T
PL10x/25mm, high eyepoint, diopter adjustable, with micrometer ○ A51.0905-1025NRT
Head Inverted image, 30° inclined gemel trinocular head, interpupillary distance:
50mm~76mm; splitting ratio R:T=100:0 or 20:80 or 0:100
●
Infinity Plan
Apochromatic
Objective
Plan apochromatic objective 4X/0.16,WD=12.8mm ● A5F.0962-4
Plan apochromatic objective 10X/0.40,WD=3.2mm ● A5F.0962-10
Plan apochromatic objective 20X/0.75,WD=0.6mm ● A5F.0962-20
Plan apochromatic objective 40X/0.95,WD=0.15mm ● A5F.0962-40
Plan apochromatic objective 60X/0.90,WD=0.26mm ○ A5F.0962-60
Plan apochromatic objective 100X(immersion)/1.35,WD=0.13mm ● A5F.0962-100
Infinity Plan
Super
Apochromatic
Objective
Plan super apochromatic objective 10X/0.4, WD=3.1mm ○ A5F.0963-10
Plan super apochromatic objective 20X/0.80, WD=0.6mm ○ A5F.0963-20
Plan super apochromatic objective 40X/0.95, WD=0.18mm ○ A5F.0963-40
Plan super apochromatic objective (immersion) 60X/1.42, WD=0.17mm ○ A5F.0963-60
Plan super apochromatic objective (immersion) 100X/1.45, WD=0.14mm ○ A5F.0963-100
Nosepiece Quintuple nosepiece (with DIC slot) ●
Focusing
Frame, compound eye illumination system, include low-position coaxial
coarse and fine adjustment and Autofocus mechanism. Manual coarse